D10

105
106
107
108

18:00
18:02
18:10
18:24

241482
507142
502365
244925

Salminen Siiri
Andelmaa Oona
Tranberg Saana
Makinen Venla

MSParma
AngA

PR

AngA



H10

41
42
43
44
45

17:04
17:12
1714
17:20
17:28

221685
511038
505654
126259
238438

Laitinen Alvar
Kallio Noel
Karttila Eero
Hanhela Huuko
Frojdo Robert

MSParma
TuS
MSParma
MSParma
TuS



D10RR

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

17:01
17:03
17:15
17:21
17:31
17:49
17:53
17:57
17:59
18:01
18:03
18:07
18:09
18:11
18:17
18:19
18:21

138128
193545
193324
222187
508717
210493
254369
248821
238651
508071
503080
253896
508085
51398

510116
217483
511607

Paukkunen Siiri
Harmaaho Oona
Elo Taimi

Ali Chuartai Soma
Rautava Anni
Lindeqvist Roosa
Toivio Kaisla
Velema Signe
Tuokko Tiia
Pihlaja Hilla
Pihlaja Silva
Laakso Vilja
Vesma Ava
Valkonen Selma
Valimaki Tilda
Hagstrom Isabella
Makinen Leila

MSParma
MSParma
MSParma
MSParma
MSParma
PR

TuS

PR
MSParma
PR

PR

PR
MSParma
TuS

PR

TuS

AngA



H10RR

51 17:11
52 17:13
53 17:17
54 17:25
SB) 17:29
56 17:33
57 17:35
58 17:43
59 17:45
60 17:47
61 17:51
62 18:05
63 18:13
64 18:15
65 18:23

66 18:27

248702
215142
248614
240858
250971
248612
248613
248701
218568
52295

312826
207110
205325
248703
510125
510097

Hoglund Arttu
Vuori Eevert
Salonen Oiva
Fr6jdo Wilhelm
Mannisto Miro
Lounela Luukas
Oinaanoja Eeli
Anttonen Topias
Korte Nuutti
Heinonen Onni
Toivio Eevert
Maatta Paulus
Tuokko Eetu
Leppanen Toivo
Valimaki Topi
Valimaki Tomi

MSParma
MSParma
MSParma
TuS

TuS
MSParma
MSParma
MSParma
TuS
MSParma
TuS
MSParma
MSParma
MSParma
PR

PR



D12

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

17:29
17:31
17:43
17:45
17:47
17:51
17:59
18:15
18:23
18:25

508372
500204
506275
195606
238360
245384
507143
511619
503172
503085

Hanhela Helka
Anttonen Helmiina
Tasala Emily
Lindeqvist Minttu
Tetri Ella

Korte Martta
Soyrila lida
Tapiola Aada
Kapanen Anna
Kapanen Emma

MSParma
AngA

TuS

PR

TuS

TuS

AngA
AngA
MSParma
MSParma



H12

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

17:05
17:11
17:25
17:35
18:01
18:03
18:05

215516
245490
505408
504866
243611
207063
506567

Aalto Pauli
Lahteenmaki liro
Laine Oliver
Halkilahti Emil
Stenholm Daniel
Ekstrom Lassi
Lahdenpera Aaro

MSParma
TuS

TuS

AngA

TuS
MSParma
PR



H14

oo WN-=-

17:10
17:14
17:20
17:30
17:32
17:36
17:48
17:56
17:58
18:00
18:04
18:06
18:08
18:10
18:12
18:14
18:18
18:24
18:26

231623
205912
236717
239960
511318
506486
503388
507129
238523
222492
510649
510908
505448
503413
506089
221736
505768
500967
507180

Kaantonen Arttu
Nyman Matias
Heikinmaa Aapeli
Isosaari Aarne
Ankelo Tuomas
Jaakkola Konsta
Oksa Sampo
Soyrila Leevi
Lamminmaki Aaro
Kuuttila Daniel
Granvik Casimir
Rikkonen Joonas
Virtanen Onni
Hannula Hugo Eemil
Cederberg Lucas
Virtanen Topi
Pirinen Teemu
Niemela Elmeri
Vartiainen Lukas

MSParma
TuS

PR
MSParma
MSParma
TuS

PR

AngA
MSParma
TuS

TuS

TuS

AngA

PR

TuS

PR

AngA

TuS

TuS



D14

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

17:02
17:18
17:22
17:28
17:34
17:38
17:40
17:42
17:44
17:50
18:02
18:20
18:22
18:28

507103
203869
203975
510820
238862
505987
505142
226629
513517
503862
513220
510884
246516
512184

Lehtonen Vilja
Lamppu Laura
Lamppu Lotta
Frojdo Ellen
Linnamaki Kerttu
Tasala Jessica
Halkilahti Siiri
Ekstrom Saana-Mari
Koskela Katri
Makela Ella
Tuomala Matilda
Fingerroos Sofia
Lehtinen Miina
Lehtinen Martta

AngA
MSParma
MSParma
TuS

AngA

TuS

AngA
MSParma
AngA

TuS

AngA

PR

AngA
AngA



D12TR

101 17:00 82690 Kaantonen Ronja MSParma
102  18:12 218491 Hagstrom Wilma TuS



H12TR

31
32
33
34

17:30
17:40
18:04
18:08

500322
242099
500377
248700

Karlsson Patrick
Sainio liro
Pihlaja Eeli
Leppéanen Eino

PR
MSParma
PR
MSParma



